M180 Series Miniature Needle Print Mechanisms
Features
Applications
●
●
●
●
●

(Maximum)
Full Graphics: 3.3A (Average), 4.0A (Maximum)
ORDER CODE
M180: 24 Column Mechanism,Cassette
M181: 30 Column Mechanism,Cassette
M182: 36 Column Mechanism,Cassette
M183: 42 Column Mechanism,Cassette
ACCESSORIES
Cassette Ribbon: Stock No: 553-160
Paper Roll: Stock No: 552-057
D193: Serial and Parallel Interface, 2KRam, Clock
D167: Power Supply
D165: Panel Mount Plastic Assembly
D130: Rewinds
D175: Paper Holder